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First Year 



 
 

Third Year 
Fall Semester Spring Semester 

�&�R�X�U�V�H���3�U�H�h�[ Course 
# 

Course 
Title 

Hours �&�R�X�U�V�H���3�U�H�h�[ Course 
# 

Course 
Title 

Hours 

COMM 301, 312, 
345, 415 

ELECT 3 ULP Law 406 Media Law 3 

COMM 283, 
284,354,
355, 383, 
384, 455, 
458, 493, 
494 

ELECT 3 COMM 283, 
284,354,
355, 383, 
384, 455, 
458, 493, 
494 

ELECT 3 

COMM 350 COMM Theory 3 COMM



 
 

Fourth Year 
Fall Semester Spring Semester 

�&�R�X�U�V�H���3�U�H�h�[ Course 
# 

Course 
Title 

Hours �&�R�X�U�V�H���3�U�H�h�[ Course 
# 

Course 
Title 

Hours 

C


